WSF Triangle Improvement Task Force

Time:
Date:

Location:

Objectives:

4:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 29, 2018

Fauntleroy Church Fellowship Hall
9140 California Ave SW, Seattle

Introduce new Southworth task force member
Review results of pre-ticketed lane trial
Fauntleroy paving project update

Discuss sailing schedule next steps

2040 Long Range Plan update

Agenda

4:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Review agenda and meeting objectives
e Introductions
e Announcements

Results of pre-ticketed lane trial (Trevor)
e Discussion
e Next steps

Break
Sailing schedule concepts (Ray)
e Review and discuss refined concepts

e Next steps in developing schedule for Summer 2019

Fauntleroy paving project update (Hadley)

WSF 2040 Long Range Plan update (Ray/Hadley)
e Update on planning process
e Preview public outreach approach and open house materials

Closing/Housekeeping
e Schedule for future task force meetings

e Read public comments (if needed)

Adjourn
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